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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

5 $2,966.63 $3,191.88 ($225.25)  2.73  0.80  0.025 SPOT

 2.73
5 SPOT Totals: $3,191.88 $2,966.63 ($225.25)

2 $4.50 $11.34 ($6.84)  0.00  0.67  0.00BEST BET

4 $31.25 $1.82 $29.43  0.03  0.69  0.00BEST BET

6 $4,108.50 $2,121.25 $1,987.25  3.78  0.68  0.03BEST BET

7 $3,678.13 $2,670.64 $1,007.49  3.38  0.65  0.02BEST BET

 7.19
BEST BET Totals: $4,805.05 $7,822.38 $3,017.33 

2 $76.06 $54.21 $21.85  0.07  0.95  0.00MEANGREN

3 $23.95 $7.80 $16.15  0.02  0.95  0.00MEANGREN

4 $47.98 $4.98 $43.00  0.04  0.95  0.00MEANGREN

6 $94.86 $38.32 $56.54  0.09  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

7 $1.68 $0.36 $1.32  0.00  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

9 $232.50 $152.90 $79.60  0.21  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

10 $198.92 $463.60 ($264.68)  0.18  0.93  0.00MEANGREN

11 $101.13 $85.64 $15.49  0.09  0.93  0.00MEANGREN

12 $97.83 $46.40 $51.43  0.09  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

13 $63.21 $27.80 $35.41  0.06  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

14 $46.30 $35.60 $10.70  0.04  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

15 $55.75 $52.24 $3.51  0.05  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

 0.96
MEANGREN Totals: $969.85 $1,040.17 $70.32 

5 $2,319.46 $1,886.03 $433.43  2.13  0.59  0.01MONEYBAL

 2.13
MONEYBAL Totals: $1,886.03 $2,319.46 $433.43 

8 $7,111.70 $6,295.00 $816.70  6.54  1.00  0.07PENNY

 6.54
PENNY Totals: $6,295.00 $7,111.70 $816.70 

8 $19,003.50 $7,042.00 $11,961.50  17.47  1.00  0.17PENY

 17.47
PENY Totals: $7,042.00 $19,003.50 $11,961.50 

1 $144.38 $31.07 $113.31  0.13  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $4.50 $5.85 ($1.35)  0.00  0.78  0.00Regular

4 $2.25 $0.46 $1.79  0.00  0.78  0.00Regular

8 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.70  0.00Regular

 0.14
Regular Totals: $37.38 $151.13 $113.75 

1 $19,141.53 $18,834.56 $306.97  17.60  0.50  0.09SPOTLITE

2 $8,131.22 $4,961.97 $3,169.25  7.48  0.53  0.04SPOTLITE

3 $1,201.11 $524.02 $677.09  1.10  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $222.24 $103.74 $118.50  0.20  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $204.35 $69.32 $135.03  0.19  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 26.58
SPOTLITE Totals: $24,493.61 $28,900.45 $4,406.84 

2 $2,528.91 $1,795.74 $733.17  2.33  0.70  0.02SUPERSP

3 $26,372.55 $26,076.62 $295.93  24.25  0.79  0.19SUPERSP

4 $10,216.06 $8,152.66 $2,063.40  9.39  0.64  0.06SUPERSP

5 $30.00 $1.40 $28.60  0.03  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $239.06 $183.55 $55.51  0.22  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $45.70 $2.33 $43.37  0.04  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 36.26
SUPERSP Totals: $36,212.30 $39,432.27 $3,219.97 
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

 0.74 100.00Grand Totals $108,747.68 $84,933.10 $23,814.58 
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